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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 79 Total Team
5 9 18 NADERA Vincent Jade
4 10 3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri

16 83 Total Team
8 37 6 APOLINARIO John Michael

29 58 Total Team
15 28 7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino
8 17 4 TAKEDA Jhon Maru

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

28 72 Total Team
7 12 18 GAMPONG Madzlan
5 15 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

18 89 Total Team
14 65 13 IMPERIAL Michael Vince
27 50 Total Team
16 28 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
7 16 6 CALADO Mark Frederick

Best Scorer 14 44 18 NADERA Vincent Jade15 44 6 CALADO Mark Frederick

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 98 Total Team
13 30 18 NADERA Vincent Jade
7 23 7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino
3 48 Total Team
1 7 18 NADERA Vincent Jade
1 15 3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
0 56 Total Team

18 Total Team
54 202 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 97 Total Team
13 28 6 CALADO Mark Frederick
12 28 18 GAMPONG Madzlan
8 38 Total Team
2 5 1 CARITATIVO Sherwin
2 6 3 MAGPAYO Charlee
1 73 Total Team
1 13 6 CALADO Mark Frederick

20 Total Team
75 208 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NACARIO Privaldo

3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri

4 TAKEDA Jhon MaruL

5 BAPTISTA Rommelito

6 APOLINARIO John Michael

7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino

8 SABANAL Reymond

10 CASAS Francis

11 CAMPOSANO Edward

12 LOPEZ Jerome

15 MANATO NeilL

16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson

18 NADERA Vincent Jade

21 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley

  
L L L
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L L L
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 

6

7
3

5

14
1

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTOS Fritz Michael
LANIOG Arnold

SVG • SAVOUGE SPIN DOCTORS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CARITATIVO Sherwin

3 MAGPAYO Charlee

4 TORRES Giles Jeffer

5 MARMETO Rikko MariusL

6 CALADO Mark Frederick

8 DIONES Bhim LawrenceL

11 ENARCISO John Christian

13 IMPERIAL Michael Vince

15 HERNANDEZ John Kenneth

16 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar

18 GAMPONG Madzlan

19 DIWA John Daniel

20 REYES Angelo

24 AUSTRIA Hero
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10
5

15

2
13

7
3

Coach:
Assistant:

CALDERON Sydney
SULIT James Philip

Referees: CELSO Bobby (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

SVG
ALP 0

3 25
12

25
21

25
21

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:25 0:28 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

22 14314/03/2025

San Juan City

FilOil EcoOil Arena

Match duration: Start: 13:03 End: 14:20 Total: 1:17
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2025 OPEN CONFERENCE
Preliminaries


